

Lake County Municipal League 2017 Bid Opening

PAVEMENT MARKING BID OPENING – February 15, 2017 11:30am

BID TABULATION

	Unit	Quantity	Precision Pavement		A.C. Pavement Striping		Superior Road Striping		Marking Specialists Corporation	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking 4" Lines	Linear Foot	103,265	.55	56,795.75	.66	68,154.92	.49	50,599.85	.65	67,122.25
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking 6" Lines	Linear Foot	26,115	.75	19,586.25	.86	22,458.90	.65	16,974.75	1.25	32,643.75
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking 12" Lines	Linear Foot	5,980	1.50	8,970.00	2.40	14,352.00	1.40	8,372.00	2.50	14,950.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking 24" Lines	Linear Foot	6,215	3.99	24,797.85	5.04	31,323.60	3.50	21,441.75	5.00	31,075.00
Letters & Symbols	Square Foot	3,015	3.99	12,029.85	5.04	15,195.60	3.75	10,401.75	4.00	12,060.00
3M Stamark 380AW Pavement Marking Tape - 4"	Linear Foot	0	5.00	0	4.25	0	0	0	4.25	0
3M Stamark 380AW Pavement Marking Tape - 6"	Linear Foot	600	6.25	3,750.00	6.14	3,684.00	5.00	3,000.00	5.00	3,000.00

3M Stamark 380AW Pavement Marking Tape - 12"	Linear Foot	250	12.50	3,125.00	12.60	3,150.00	10.00	2,500.00	10.00	2,500.00
3M Stamark 380AW Pavement Marking Tape - 24"	Linear Foot	720	25.00	18,000.00	29.40	21,168.00	20.00	14,400.00	20.00	14,400.00
3M Stamark 380AW Pavement Marking - Letters & Symbols	Square Foot	75	37.50	2,812.50	14.70	1,102.50	30.00	2,250.00	30.00	2,250.00
Waterblast Removal	Linear Foot	1155	1.79	2,067.45	3.51	4,054.05	1.70	1,963.50	2.25	2,598.75
Grinding Removal	Linear Foot	4223	.57	2,407.11	2.15	9,079.45	.15	625.95	1.75	7,390.25
Pavement Grooving for 4" lines	Linear Foot	0	1.89	0	.53	0	0	0	1.50	0
Pavement Grooving for 6" lines	Linear Foot	600	2.39	1,434.00	.79	474.00	1.00	600.00	2.00	1,200.00
Pavement Grooving for 12" lines	Linear Foot	250	4.79	1,197.50	2.05	512.50	2.00	500.00	4.00	1,000.00
Pavement Grooving for 24" lines	Linear Foot	720	9.49	6,832.80	15.75	11,340.00	5.50	3,960.00	8.00	5,760.00
Pavement Grooving for Letters & Symbols	Square Foot	75	12.50	937.50	23.10	1,732.50	2.00	150.00	10.00	750.00
Additional for grooving concrete	Linear Foot	0	10.00	0.00	.10	0	0	0	9.00	0
TOTAL				164,743.56		207,782.00		137,739.55		198,700.00